S Poomsae Individual
“““““““““““““““““““““ Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Category Ind: Juniors Male A 3
Competitors 32
Class A
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
A 1 126  Kronborg, Nikolai DEN 7,42 4,36 3,05

Holbaek Musool Taekwondo

A 2 210 Sepanlou, Shajan GER 7,35 4,25 3,10
Budo-Schule Wiesbaden

3 27  Kovacevic, Savo AUT 7,00 4,08 2,91
A
Landeskader Niederdsterreich

A 4 133 Nerby, Emil DEN 7,00 4,05 2,95
Team Risskov - Denmark, Austria Open

5 391 Coltelius, Richard SWE 6,99 4,00 2,98
A
Swedish National Team Poomsae

A 6 148 Leang, Jean Michel FRA 6,92 4,05 2,87
French National Poumsae Team

A 7 153 Brugioti, Lucas FRA 6,90 4,01 2,88
French National Poumsae Team

A 8 318 Van Otterdijk, Teun NED 6,85 3,95 2,90
Taekwondoschool Tapia
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 125
A 2 130
Al 3 142
A 4 193
A 5 276
A 6 397
A 6 132
A 8 230

&

Poomsae Individual
Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Juniors Female A
50
A

Name
Team

Sandersen, Eva
Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Virum

Pedersen, Laerke
Lyseng Taekwondo Klub

Veal, Clara
French National Poumsae Team

Palfi, Aranka
Bayerische Taekwondo Union Poomsae Team

Mansour, Amaan
Tubw-Team

Heldner, Laura
Swiss Poomsae National Team

Peinow, Melanie
Team Norrebro Copenhagen

Rogg, Jessica
SG Krumbach
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Cnty

DEN

DEN

FRA

GER

GER

Sul

DEN

GER

Averag

7,83

7,66

7,43

7,16

7,13

7,04

7,04

7,00

Pres.

4,61

4,51

4,36

4,25

4,25

4,18

4,18

4,16

Techn.

3,21

3,15

3,06

2,91

2,88

2,85

2,85

2,83
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 108
A 2 183
A 3 155
A 4 166
Al 5 404
A 6 66
A 7 393
A 8 343

&

Poomsae Individual

Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Under 50 Male A

13
A
Name Cnty
Team
Havlicek, Ondrej CZE

Czech National Poomsae Team

Bussmann, Michael GER
Bayerische Taekwondo Union Poomsae Team

Do, Maxime FRA
French National Poumsae Team

Begag, Farid FRA
Team Poomsae Normandie

Alper, Hayri Temel TUR
Mugla Genglik Ve Spor Kulibl

Staudinger, Peter AUT
TWS Innsbruck

Heldner, Michel Sul
Swiss Poomsae National Team

Todorovic, Bojan SRB
Serbian National Team - Poomsae
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Averag

7,13

7,10

6,90

6,83

6,77

6,66

6,59

6,33

Pres.

4,10

4,01

3,93

3,85

3,93

3,80

3,85

3,63

Techn.

3,03

3,09

2,96

2,98

2,83

2,86

2,73

2,70
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S Poomsae Individual
“““““““““““““““““““““ Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Category Ind: Under 50 Female A 3

Competitors 17

Class A

Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.

Team

A 1 146 Kocheida, Leila FRA 6,97 3,95 3,02
French National Poumsae Team

A 2 138 Virtala, Niina FIN 6,81 3,85 2,96
Team Finland

A 3 395 Gilgen, Maria Sul 6,78 3,90 2,88
Swiss Poomsae National Team

A 4 151 Hery, Céline FRA 6,70 3,86 2,83
French National Poumsae Team

A 5 32 Zimmermann, Erika AUT 6,66 3,83 2,83
Landeskader Niederdsterreich

A 6 390 Dahlqvist, Charlotte SWE 6,64 3,86 2,78
Swedish National Team Poomsae

A 7 326 Carvalho, Katia POR 6,57 3,77 2,80
Cdcem

A 8 26  Traxler, Karin AUT 6,10 3,57 2,53

Landeskader Niederdsterreich
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 129
A 2 277
A 3 188
A 4 325
A 5 289
A 6 389
A 7 240
A 8 315

&

Poomsae Individual

Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Under 60 Male A
13
A

Name
Team

Andersen, Jorn
Hwarang Taekwondo Herlev

Unland, Werner
Tus - Bramsche

Stadtmiiller, Manfred
Bayerische Taekwondo Union Poomsae Team

Carvalho, Helder
Cdcem

Pourtaheri, Ali
Dragons' Den

Chiu, Josef
Swedish National Team Poomsae

Stamm, Michael
Team Chung Mu

Smit, Martin
Taekwondoschool Tapia
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Cnty

DEN

GER

GER

POR

GBR

SWE

GER

NED

Averag

7,02

6,99

6,65

6,33

6,30

6,16

6,15

5,70

Pres.

4,13

4,04

3,90

3,78

3,75

3,53

3,70

3,41

Techn.

2,88

2,95

2,75

2,55

2,55

2,63

2,45

2,29
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 2
A 2 147
A 3 65
A 4 216
A 5 235
A 6 67
A 7 261

&

Poomsae Individual

Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Under 60 Female A
7
A

Name
Team

Hartnett, Carmela
Taekwondo Oh Do Kwan - Aust.

Forca, Sybille
French National Poumsae Team

Niedermayr, Leni
TWS Innsbruck

Mdller, Sabine
Budo-Schule Wiesbaden

Reimann, Heekyung
Taekwondo Marburg E.V.

Hoglinger, Gerlinde
Yong Du Vienna

Hely, Doris
Tubw-Team
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Cnty

AUS

FRA

AUT

GER

GER

AUT

GER

Averag

6,63

6,63

6,45

6,27

6,25

5,97

5,42

Pres.

3,88

3,86

3,75

3,65

3,63

3,48

3,31

Techn.

2,75

2,77

2,70

2,62

2,61

2,48

2,10
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 217
A 2 279
A 3 226

&

Poomsae Individual
Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Under 65 Male A
3
A

Name Cnty Averag

Team

Feistkorn, Martin GER

Budo-Schule Wiesbaden

Kremer, Klaus GER

Tus Ende

Léw, Helmut GER

Page

SG Hainhausen
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6,34

5,83

5,52

Pres.

3,83

3,61

3,47

Techn.

2,50

2,21

2,05
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 1
A 2 33

&

Poomsae Individual

Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Over 66 Male A

2
A
Name Cnty
Team
Jordan, Barry AUS
Nim
AUT

Matuszek, Georg
Taekwondo Club Kufstein
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Averag Pres. Techn.
6,94 4,20 2,73
4,44 3,09 1,35
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
A 1 119
A 2 189
A 3 171

&

Poomsae Individual
Austrian Open Poomsae and Para 2017

Ind: Over 66 Female A
3
A

Name Cnty Averag

Team

Borring, Lis DEN

Bornholm

Yu, Kyung-Soon GER

Bayerische Taekwondo Union Poomsae Team

Marino, Viviane FRA

Page

TKD ST Raphael
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6,26

5,93

4,85

Pres.

3,81

3,60

3,19

Techn.

2,45

2,33

1,67

SenSoft Automation

S~
as,.ls‘o? TaekoPlan 3.00.0129 (c) 2017 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



